Income Tax Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai

Consolidated list of orders ready for Pronouncement on 04.01.17

845/M/15

17/M/12
341/M/12
489/M/15
537/M/16
199/M/ 16
1582/M/ 14
2137/M/16
1978 /M/ 16
4859/M/15
6761/M/ 14
6966/M/ 14

82/M/15

1106/M/ 10
908/M/ 16
6967 /M/14
73/M/16

2076 /M/15

Before S/Shri B.R.Baskaran, AM & Ravish Sood, JM
H/AM

Harvinder Singh Lamba

Before S/Shri Rajendra, AM & Saktijit Dey, JM

CA {India) Technologies P Ltd; K/AM
CA (India) Technologies P Ltd; K/AM
M/s Advance Power Display Systems Ltd; K/AM
AGM India Advisors P Ltd; K/AM
AGM India Advisors P Ltd; K/AM
Blackstone Advisors India K/AM
ASB Inter-national P Ltd; K/AM
ASB Inter-national P Ltd; K/AM
Seto Teknolog P Ltd; K/AM
Wilh Loesch India P Ltd; K/AM
Techsource Services P Ltd; K/AM
Before S/Shri Rajendra, AM & C.N.Prasad, JM

M/s ITD Cementation India Ltd; 1/AM

Before S/Shri Rajendra, AM & Pawan Singh, JM

Amu Shares & Securities Ltd; G/AM
Mr. Ramchand K Popley G/AM
Goodwill Builder G/AM
Goodwill Builder G/AM

Before S/Shri Rajendra, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM
B/JM

Bhagwan Shri Hamsa Trust

Before S/Shri Rajendra, AM & Ram Lal Negi, JM

7166&7167/M/14 Glaxo Smithkline Pharmacenticale T td; w@m AM

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

29.11.16

20.10.16
20.1016
18.10.16
17.10.16
17.10.16
18.10.16
20.10.16
20.10.16
17.10.16
06.10.16
06.10.16

27.10.16

10.10.16
10.10.16
10.10.16
10.10.16

30.11.16

21.10.16



